
Women's Groups Nationally and Locally 

National Women's Register (NWR) https://www.nwr.org.uk/

Women Who https://www.womenwho.co/

Forward Ladies https://www.forwardladies.com/

National Black Women's Network http://nbwn.org/

DrivenWomen https://www.driven-woman.com/ 

Soroptimist International www.sigbi.org

Rotary Cheshire www.rotary-ribi.org

Cheshire Federation of Women's Institutes www.cheshirewi.org.uk

Middle eastern Womens society https://www.facebook.com/MEWSorganisation

Women's Social Group Cheshire www.meetup.com

The Women's Mindful Craft Circle -Heal Earth www.healearth.co.uk

Business Club, Networking Group, Events in Cheshire www.wibn.co.uk

Women - Cheshire FA www.cheshirefa.com

2020 Network Ladies Group www.2020network.co.uk

Cheshire Women P3 Places to stay Charity www.p3charity.org

Age UK Cheshire www.ageuk.org.uk

Business Networking for Women in Cheshire www.wireuk.org

WHAG Empowerment through Support www.whag.info

Cheshire Socialites Business Banter - Networking www.cheshiresocialites.co.uk

The Womens Organisation https://www.facebook.com/TheWomensOrganisation

Womens Equality Party https://www.facebook.com/WomensEqualityUK

Soroptimists Northwich & District www.sigbi.org/nortwich-and-district

Soroptimists Nantwich & District www.sigbi.org/nantwich-and-district

Women's Institute Whitegate www.whitegatewi.weebly.com

The WI Cheshire Federation https://cheshire.thewi.org.uk/

Bunbury Village WI https://bunburyvillage.info/bunbury-womens-institute/
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Audlum WI https://cheshirewi.org.uk/audlem-wi/

Nantwich Dabber Dames WI https://cheshire.thewi.org.uk/find-wi/nantwich-dabber-dames

Soroptimists of Ellesmere Port & District https://sigbi.org/ellesmere-port-and-district/

Crafty Afternoon alsager.library@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Hand Knitted with Love Catherine Darlington handknittedwithlove@hotmail.com
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